HBLHA SERIES
HIGH AMBIENT LED HIGH BAY
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
A
A
B
C

•	 Five years from date of purchase
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
	 A	 B	 C
	 18”	 11”	 6”
HBLHA
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBLHA-72L-U-A-2-5K-N-070-WH
Series
HBLHA
# of LEDs Voltage Hub Color Temp Distribution Drive Current
070
Colors Wire Guard
WG
OptionsMount
pg 2 HBLHA SERIES - HIGH AMBIENT LED HIGH BAY
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
THERMAL PERFORMANCE MATRIX
COLOR TEMPERATURE DE-RATING FACTORS
CATALOG NUMBER NUMBER OF LED’s
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
INPUT WATTS TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS PER WATT CRI
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
HBLHA-48LU-5K-N-070-WH
48
5000°K
112
11206 100
68
65°CHBLHA-48LU-5K-W-070-WH 10778 96
HBLHA-48LU-5K-A-070-WH 10213 91
HBLHA-60LU-5K-N-070-WH
60 139
14007 101
65°CHBLHA-60LU-5K-W-070-WH 13472 97
HBLHA-60LU-5K-A-070-WH 12776 92
HBLHA-72LU-5K-N-070-WH
72 169
16808 99
65°CHBLHA-72LU-5K-W-070-WH 16166 96
HBLHA-72LU-5K-A-070-WH 15319 91
NUMBER OF LEDS 5000K     CRI 4000K     CRI 3500K     CRI 3000K     CRI 2700K     CRI
48
1.00       68 0.74       80 0.77       80 0.74      80 0.72       8060
72
CONE MOUNT STANCHION (0˚) MOUNTPENDANT MOUNT CEILING MOUNT
0 10 20 30 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75
100
50
10
COMPETITOR “D”
HBLHA
ADVANTAGE
LU
M
E
N
 O
U
TP
U
T
(%
)
0 10 20 30 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75
100
50
10
HBLHA SERIES - HIGH AMBIENT LED HIGH BAYpg 3
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
(order separately)
plugs are twist-lock® type as manufactured by hubbell wiring devices.